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Individual Name Address City State Zipcode Email Address Phone # Commission/Position

“Nick” Beckmann 1004 E. 81 St Indpls IN 46240
nbeckmann@hanover.com

317-440 7519 Evangelization/At large

Patrick Bryant 13470 Clifty Falls Dr Carmel IN 46032 pfbryant16@gmail.com 317-508-2284 At large

Marcia Capuano 9691 Prairiewood Way Carmel IN 46032 mbcapuano@sbcglobal.net 317-843-0676 At large

Kendall Crook 535 W. 77th St. N. Drive Indpls IN 46260 crook.ken@gmail.com 317-257-7705 Christian Social Action Chair

Molly Evans 9681 Sunwood Way Carmel IN 46032 mevansdesign@comcast.net 317-571-8229 Spiritual Life Commission 
Representative

David Fink 7043 N Delaware St Indpls IN 46220 dfinkcpa@gmail.com 317-466-1220 At large

Dan Heslin 8455 Washington Blvd Indpls IN 46240 dheslin77@gmail.com 317-414-3962 School Commission

Patrick Jendraszak 13139 Nottingham Rd. Fishers IN 46038 patrickj@stluke.org 317-259-4373 Parish Manager

Bruce Konicek 12956 Birkenstock St. Carmel IN 46032 bwk66@juno.com 317-753-6603 Evangelization/At large

Stan Kwiatkowski 749 Suffolk Lane Carmel IN 46032 stan.kwiatkowski@yahoo.com 317-844-3611 Finance Commission Chair

Shawn McWilliams 6333 Glen Coe Dr. Indpls IN 46260 mcwill31@yahoo.com 317-809-3847 Faith Formation & Adult Catechesis 
Commission Representative

Eileen O. Metzger 7746 N. Illinois St. Indpls IN 46260 eobrien@c21sheetz.com 317-445-0393 At large

Todd Moore 7925 Ridge Road Indpls IN 46240 todd.moore@probuild.com 317-281-5098 At large

Joseph “Joe” Muldoon 570 W 92nd St. Indpls IN 46260 joepmuldoon@comcast.net 317-938-3330 Vice President/At large

Nancy O’Bryan 2048 Bechtel Rd. Indpls IN 46260 OBRYANL376@aol.com 317-965-4944 Parish Life Commission Chair
President

Judith Palmer 9440 Tamarack Drive Indpls IN 46260 jgpalmer9440@att.net 317-844-5933 At large

Fr. Xavier Raj 7575 Holliday Dr. E. Indpls IN 46260 xraj@stluke.org 317-259-4373 Associate Pastor

Jennifer “Jenn” Rotz 543 W. 83rd Place Indpls IN 46260 therotzfamily@gmail.com 317-617-8967 Secretary At Large

Msgr. Joseph F. Schaedel 7575 Holliday Dr. E Indpls IN 46260 jschaedel@stluke.org 317-259-4373 Pastor

Eric Spohn 11505 Willow Ridge Drive Zionsville IN 46077 espohn@spohnassociates.com 317-919-7038 At large

Jeffrey Whiting 8801 Dunsmuir Dr. Indpls IN 46260 jwhiting7462@gmail.com 317-459-6853 At large
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